
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

555 

2 

47 

70 

169 

17 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Riku HUUHKA 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Lucas ORAV 

Keivo KÕIV 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 

P-Tech 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Hyvinkään UA 

Cueks Racing 

SpeedCar Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.740 

3:13.171 

3:13.986 

3:15.730 

3:20.475 

3:23.873 

Diff 

0.431 

1.246 

2.990 

7.735 

11.133 

4th Last Tm 

48.975 

49.577 

47.068 

48.058 

49.359 

52.174 

3rd Last Tm 

46.235 

45.811 

46.330 

46.142 

49.549 

51.166 

2nd Last Tm 

46.481 

46.635 

46.267 

46.672 

49.615 

47.435 

Last Tm 

46.254 

46.018 

49.695 

49.932 

46.778 

47.993 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:08:09 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

01/07/2023 11:10 


